CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

2020

VEEK 2nd QIR
16 TO DATE
74,057 220, 711
7,774 23,534
81, 831 244, 245
18, 574 66, 503
11,131 33,516
8,312 25, 557
1, 050 3,786
2,597 8, 242
1,612 6, 490
1, 660 5,931
3, 565 12,127
2,184 6, 716
1,328 4,105
7,433 21, 757
1,563 5, 069
3, 795 11, 504
469 1, 555
359 1, 056

45 156

321 975
267 1, 066
595 1, 692
2,703 8, 693
69, 563 226, 496
151, 394 470, 741

BNSF RAI LWAY
VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 16

WEEK ENDI NG APRI L 18, 2020
VEEK ENDI NG APRIL 20, 2019

1,271, 550
140, 550

1,412, 100

453, 709
171,579
147, 561
67, 206
45,124
42,037
30, 140
70, 466
35, 4083
22,711
133,631
25,971
68, 237
10, 466
6, 527
642

6, 870
8, 046
9, 167
43, 885

2019

VEEK 2nd QIR YEAR
16 TO DATE TO DATE
86, 413 255, 335 1,371, 484
11, 475 34,274 188, 864
97, 888 289, 609 1, 560, 348
36, 889 98, 285 517,773
13, 618 34, 414 173, 651
9, 392 28,130 147, 444
5, 068 15, 064 77,899
3, 005 9,121 47,051
2,576 7,974 41, 502
2,183 6, 555 33, 387
5, 995 19, 022 94, 359
2,504 6, 854 32, 867
1,277 4,115 24,451
9, 463 27,349 142, 961
1,867 5,515 25, 556
4,135 12, 697 64, 831
621 1, 850 10, 888
348 1, 107 6,071
49 178 842
423 1, 364 7,690
385 1,220 7,189
479 1, 346 6,977
3, 496 8, 247 42,897
103, 773 290, 407 1, 506, 286
201, 661 580, 016 3, 066, 634

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2nd QIR
16 TO DATE TO

YEAR

DATE
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